
Requisition No.: 44558
Description: VUNERABILITY
Mail Code: IT601021
Special Instructions:

Vendor Contact Name Address City State Zip Phone No. FAX No. E Mail

Advanced Server Management Group Inc Sue Carlson 925 Euclid Ave, Suite 1510 Cleveland OH 44115   (216)255-3052 (216)274-9647 scarlson@asmgi.com

SHI Software House International Steve Burnside / Ralph DiFranco
520 B South State Street
PMB 194 Westerville OH 43081 614-818-9741

ralph_difranco@shi.com ;
Steve_burnside@shi.com

LOGICALIS Shawn O'Leary 1801 Superior Ave Cleveland OH 44114 330-714-5003 SHAWN.OLEARY@US.LOGICALIS.COM

HOPEWELL DATA SYSTEMS, LLC Jesse Parkinson
PO Box 24
9 Park St Buckeye Lake OH 43008 740-334-5289 jesse@hopewelldata.com

MNJ TECHNOLOGIES JIMMY LOCHNER 1025 BUSCH PARKWAY BUFFALO GROVE IL 60089 847-634-0700 JLOCHNER@MNJTECH.COM

Brown Enterprise Solutions Doreen Needham
5935 Wilcox Place
Suite E Dublin OH 43016 614-588-0248 614-588-0272 DNEEDHAM@BESOLUTIONS.ORG

WEBHOUSE INC Bernie Cesareo 126 N Court St Medina OH 44256 330-590-0789 bcesareo@webhse.com
Zones Inc. Camille Younger P.O. BOX 34740 Seattle WA 98124 253-288-6004 camille.younger@zones.com
DILTEX INC Dil Singh 1750 W Cameron Ave West Covina CA 91790 626-960-1314 dil.singh@diltexinc.com

NET ACTIVITY John Marion
9535 Midwest Ave
#114 Cleveland OH 44125 216-503-5148 info@netactivity.us

TEC Communications, Inc. Melanie Schilling 20234 Detroit Rd Rocky River OH 44116 440-333-5903 mschilling@tec4it.com
BPI INFORMATION SYSTEMS OF OHIO, INC. STEVE SABATA 6055 WEST SNOWVILLE ROAD Brecksville OH 44141 440-717-4112 service@bpiohio.com
DELL MARKETING Michael Berg P.O. Box 643561 Pittsburgh PA 15264 512-513-9298 michael_berg@dell.com
Weisberg Consulting, Inc. Matt Weisberg 510 Highland Ave. PMB #305 Milford MI 48381 248-769-5963 matt@weisberg.net
Five Points Technology Group Elizabeth Vanacker 4740 E. State Road 64 Bradenton FL 34208 941-751-1901 elizabeth.vanacker@fiveptg.com
MRK Technologies 31390 Viking Pkwy Westlake OH 44145 216-535-4100 info@mrktech.com
Bay Pointe Technology Sheryl Wilson 2662 Brecksville Richfield OH 33-659-6400 swilson@baypointetech.com
California Security Solutions Yasin Shuman 4649 Golf Course Road Antioch CA 94531 415-966-6335 email@yasin.io
Trapwire Michael Maness 1818 Library St, Suite 500 Reston VA 20190 512-665-2116 michael.maness@trapwire.com
Prime Vendor Veronica Bryan 4622 Cedar Avenue Wilmington NC 28403 910-805-9630 primevendor124@gmail.com
Brown Enterprise Solutions Doreen Needham 5935 Wilcox Place Suite E Dublin OH 43016 614 588-0248 dneedham@besolutions.org


